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Nom et prénom
DOLIGEZ Laly
POISSONNIER Margaux
DELAFOSSE Zelie
DOLIGEZ Emma
DHOINE Zoe
FONTEYNE Loulou
GOULLIER Hanae
WALLAERT Clemence
HEBERT Clemence
ROYER Ines
HUANG Emma
HUART-VESSIE Jeanne
BOCAHUT Carla
DE LA ROYERE Louise
DESCAMPS Charlotte
VANDEWALLE Jeanne
PRUNET Mahaut
VANCO Diane
AYODELE Maxence
GRIMONPREZ Jean
VANDEWALLE Maél
DEFERT Maximilien
THOMAS Arthur
RINALDI Hugo
LONNEVILLE Sacha
LE Oscar
BARTHOUIL Raphael
DECEUNINCK Romain
KIHN Timothe
FABRE Alexis

RAZAFITOMBO Mathieu

MAJCHRZAK Hugo
MARIETTE Malo
SANDONA Baptist
DUQUESNOY Maxime
PAN Oriol
YANEZ Arthur

DARRAS GOICHON Nathanaél

VERSPIEREN Emile
LELEUX Arthur
BEUVELET Anatole
CARDOSO Noham
BRIDOUX Romain
DELANOY Thomas
DUQUESNE Teddy
HOQUANTE Victor
MARASHI Célestin

WOJTARKOWSKI Augustin

MICHAUX Gaspard
MICHAUX Martin
RONSOUX Manech
LANDAIS Martin
KNOB Jean
HUANG Matthieu
JEUCH Eliel
CHARLES Leo Paul

SAUVAGE MARCHAND Martin
DERAMECOURT Gaspard

CAQUANT Gonzague
MONFORT Eloan
CYRKLEWSKI Timeo
THIEFFRY Marin
LEMKECHER Ayman
DEWAILLY Achille
ROBILLART Andreas
LEVY Gabin
BIA Achille
PAN Hilaire
JESUS Hippolyte
GENNOT Gaspard
YANEZ Baptiste
COUPEZ Baptiste
MICHAUX Augustin
PAINVIN Orso
BULCKE César
KERZERHO Samuel
DUBOIS Gabin
REGENT Virgile
PAINVIN Max
BUISSON Nils
AKNIN Baptiste

BOUTRELLE Adrien
HUANG Hugue

Club Age
BONDUES 12
BONDUES 12

AMIENS 12
BONDUES 10
BONDUES 12
BRIGODE 11
BONDUES 12

ST NOM LA BRETECHE 12
BONDUES 10
MERIGNIES 12
BONDUES 10
MERIGNIES 9
GOLF ACADEMIE 57 11
AMIENS 12
VERT PARC 12
BONDUES 9
CHANTILLY 11
BONDUES 9
BONDUES 12
BONDUES 12
BONDUES 12
FORET D'ORIENT 11
BADEN 12
CHAMPAGNE 12
BONDUES 11
SALOUEL 12
PARIS COUNTRY 10
BONDUES 12
STRASBOURG 11
PARIS COUNTRY 12
METZ TECHNOPOLE 12
MERIGNIES 12
LE HAVRE 12
BONDUES 11
WIMEREUX 11
BONDUES 11
STRASBOURG 10
APREMONT 10
MERIGNIES 11
VALENCIENNES 11

REIMS 11

RARAY 12
BONDUES 10

WIMEREUX 11
MERIGNIES 12
BONDUES 10

LE HAVRE 11
AMIENS 10
WIMEREUX 11
WIMEREUX 8
CHERBOURG 12
STADE FRANCAIS 10
GOLF ACADEMIE 57 11
BONDUES 12
KEMPFERHOF 9
WIMEREUX 11
ST QUENTIN/MESN 11
CHANTILLY 9
BONDUES 10
BONDUES 9
AILETTE 12
BRIGODE 11
REIMS 10
PARIS COUNTRY 12
THUMERIES 7
LE TOUQUET 9
MORMAL 11
BONDUES 7
PARIS COUNTRY 12
BONDUES 10
STRASBOURG 8
BONDUES 9
WIMEREUX 11
CHANTILLY 9
AMIENS 11

RARAY 10
BONDUES 10

SART 12
CHANTILLY 9

RARAY 12

LE TOUQUET 11
Liste d'attente

AILETTE 10

BONDUES 10

Catégorie
U12 Fille
U12 Fille
U12 Fille
U12 Fille
U12 Fille
U12 Fille
U12 Fille
U12 Fille
U12 Fille
U12 Fille
U12 Fille
U12 Fille
U12 Fille
U12 Fille
U12 Fille
U12 Fille
U12 Fille
U12 Fille

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon

U12 Gargon
U12 Gargon

Mérite Jeunes
133
145
166
185
190
192
211
233
250
261

165
176
199
277
361
377
378
437
452
469
480
482
494
500
505
513
521
531
554
559
577
585
602
608
615
615
621
628
632
633
638
641

Rang Moy. SP
6
16
17
47
56
20
57
26
107
112
120
126
135
137
152
165

22
12
10
21
39
70
48
191
89
59
143
84
121
72
30
167
309
166
129
315
223
247
147
371
200
344
225
336
142
475
324

213
280
292
295
320
348
362
371
388
395

422
423
482
491
515
539
547

Idx
6.0
8.7
103
13.2
1355
8.0
14.1
13.1
25.6
24.0
21.5
17.9
23.0
26.5
30.5
423
46.4
50.9
7.4
6.2
6.2
6.4
7.8
7.5
6.6
14.5
8.8
7.5
133
10.8
6.0
11.2
7.9
14.6
18.1
15.2
13.7
20.5
15.4
15.5
143
21.8
15.9
19.8
16.6
18.8
14.6
20.4
20.0
27.3
14.9
18.9
19.2
20.7
20.8
15.9
22.0
20.3
23.7
19.7
26.0
234
19.2
19.0
242
27.0
316
335
15.6
24.6
25.9
26.9
27.8
27.8
30.5
32.8
35.4
35.7
37.4
37.4
39.0

43.0
48.3



